LED
TECH
BROCHURE
MADE IN THE U.S.A. • www.hilitemfg.com • Tel: 909.465.1999 • Toll Free: 800.465.0211 • Fax: 909.465.0907
LED 2
Series
Specifications
MADE IN THE U.S.A. • www.hilitemfg.com • Tel: 909.465.1999 • Toll Free: 800.465.0211 • Fax: 909.465.0907

Description
Specifications
Ordering Examples:
Key Features
31/LED2/30/BCM-M	 - 31W, LED2, 3000 K, Non-Dimming, Ballast Canopy Mount, 120/277 V
21/LED2/27/E/BCM-M	 - 21W, LED2,  2700 K, Electronic Dimming, Ballast Canopy Mount, 120/277 V
38L2/40/BCM-M	 - 38W, LED2,  4000 K, Non-Dimming, Ballast Canopy Mount, 120/277 V
•	 Rated for 50,000 hours
•	 Min 0ºC start up temp
31/LED2/30/BCM-M
27 (2700 K)
30 (3000 K)
35 (3500 K)
40 (4000 K)
BCM
(Ballast Canopy
Mount)
9W & 13W
1 (120V)
2 (277)
30 MLED231 / /
9
(850 lumens)
13
(1250 lumens)
21
(2000 lumens)
31
(3000 lumens)
38
(4000 lumens)
The Hi-Lite LED 2 series is a drop-in LED light engine with integrated thermal management and optics.
The LED 2 series is available for Open-rated fixtures. The LED 2 series is offered in five lumen outputs: 850, 1250,
2000, 3000, and 4000.
21W, 31W, & 38W
M
(Multi 120/277)
(use this format to place order)
Leave blank if dimming is not
required.
For 9W and 13W only
I (Incandescent) (Not available
in 277V)
E (0-10V Dimming 10%)
For 21W, 31W, & 38W only
E (0-10V Dimming 10%)
VoltageDriver LocationDimming OptionColor
Temperature
Light
Source
Wattage / / / / -
LED2
/ / -BCM
MADE IN THE U.S.A. • www.hilitemfg.com • Tel: 909.465.1999 • Toll Free: 800.465.0211 • Fax: 909.465.0907
LED 3
Series
Specifications
MADE IN THE U.S.A. • www.hilitemfg.com • Tel: 909.465.1999 • Toll Free: 800.465.0211 • Fax: 909.465.0907
•	 	 For use with enclosed-rated Jelly Jar style fixtures and accessories only.
•	 	 Standard 120º Beam Angle
•	 	 12W, 1200lm, 350mA (tested at 4000 K)
•	 	 90 CRI for all CCTs (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K)
•	      Lumen maintenance, L70 lifetime=50k hours based on 105º operating temp.
•	 	 3-year Limited Warranty-LED Module only
•	 	 1-year Limited Warranty-LED Driver only
Description
Specifications
Ordering Examples:
12/LED3/27/BCM-M	 - 12W, LED3, 2700 K, Non-Dimming, Ballast Canopy Mount, 120/277 V
12/LED3/30/E/BCM-M	 - 12W, LED3, 3000 K, Electronic Dimming, Ballast Canopy Mount, 120/277 V
12/LED3/40/E/BCM-M	 - 12W, LED3, 4000 K, Electronic Dimming, Ballast Canopy Mount, 120/277 V
12/LED3/27/BCM-M
27 (2700 K)
30 (3000 K)
35 (3500 K)
40 (4000 K)
Leave blank if dimming is not
required.
E
(0-10V Dimming10%)
BCM
(Ballast Canopy
Mount)
VoltageDimming option Driver LocationColor
Temperature
Wattage / / -
27 BCMLED312 / /
12
(1200 lumens)
The Hi-Lite LED 3 series is a Chip -On-Board (COB) drop -in LED light board.  The LED 3 series is specifcally used for
enclosed light fixtures with jelly jar style fixtures.  The LED 3 series is offered in two lumen outputs: 1200 and 1600.
M
(Multi 120/277)
(use this format to place order)
/Light
Source /
LED3
/ / - M
LED
Series
Specifications
MADE IN THE U.S.A. • www.hilitemfg.com • Tel: 909.465.1999 • Toll Free: 800.465.0211 • Fax: 909.465.0907
FIXTURE NUMBER	 LED 1	 LED 2FIXTURE NUMBER LED 2 LED 3 / 4
H-1208 N/A 12
H-1210 N/A 12
H-1212 N/A 12
H-1214 N/A 12
H-1216 N/A 12
H-1308-B N/A 12
H-1310-B N/A 12
H-1312-B N/A 12
H-1314-B N/A 12
H-1316-B N/A 12
H-1320 N/A 12
H-1344 N/A 12
H-1350 N/A 12
H-1351-B N/A 12
H-1356 N/A 12
H-1358 N/A 12
H-1408 N/A 12
H-1410 N/A 12
H-1412 N/A 12
H-1414 N/A 12
H-1416 N/A 12
H-1418 N/A 12
H-1420 N/A 12
H-1422 N/A 12
H-1424 N/A 12
H-1508-B N/A 12
H-1510-B N/A 12
H-1512-B N/A 12
H-1514-B N/A 12
H-1516-B N/A 12
H-1518-B N/A 12
H-1520-B N/A 12
H-1522-B N/A 12
H-1524-B N/A 12
H-4110 9,13,21,31 12